

OWNER: City of Newton
 PROJECT: Newton Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 2022
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-217044-002-0158
 Bid Date/Time: July 7, 2022 at 1:00 pm

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Bennett, Inc 103 NE 15TH LANE LAMAR, MO 64759 417-682-6826 RON BENNETT		Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co 2656 S Sheridan Wichita, KS 67217 Mark Lorenz 316-945-0555		Nowak Construction Company, Inc PO Box 218 Goddard, KS 67052 Jeff Murphy 316-794-8898	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID											
1	CIPP (8")	3,784	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 227,040.00	\$ 31.70	\$ 119,952.80	\$ 27.15	\$ 102,735.60	\$ 33.00	\$ 124,872.00
2	8" Point Repair	66	LF	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 108,900.00
3	8" Pipe by Open Cut (Full Replacement)	827	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 136,455.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 169,535.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 177,805.00	\$ 191.50	\$ 158,370.50
4	CIPP (12")	276	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 89.15	\$ 24,605.40	\$ 63.50	\$ 17,526.00	\$ 70.20	\$ 19,375.20
5	CIPP (15")	390	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 88.55	\$ 34,534.50	\$ 68.50	\$ 26,715.00	\$ 97.70	\$ 38,103.00
6	Service Reconnection (CIPP)	47	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 4,053.75	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 14.30	\$ 672.10
7	Service Reconnection (Open Cut)	9	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 15,876.00
8	Doghouse Manhole	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,527.00	\$ 17,054.00
9	Concrete Encasement	53	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 840.50	\$ 44,546.50
10	Sanitary Sewer Abandonment	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,647.00	\$ 4,647.00
11	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 34,550.00	\$ 34,550.00
12	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 56,595.00	\$ 56,595.00
13	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,307.00	\$ 1,307.00
14	Temporary and Permanent Project Seeding	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,631.00	\$ 5,631.00
15	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 20,110.00	\$ 20,110.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 627,445.00		\$ 604,181.45		\$ 747,596.60		\$ 650,609.30	
BID BOND				N/A		YES		YES		YES	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		YES		YES		YES	